
City of Alexandria VA

Beautification Commission

Email sjhome171@gmail.com Position Chair

Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 10/6/2020

Oath on File yes

Steven Cohen
Current Term Oct 06, 2020 - Oct 06, 2022

Email qanda4trees@gmail.com Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 1/12/21

Oath on File yes

Eleanor Quigley
Current Term Jan 12, 2021 - Jan 12, 2023

Email richard.dorrier@gmail.com Office/Role EXPERTISE IN THE FIELD OF
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE OR LANDSCAPE
DESIGN

Original Appointment Date 1/8/2019

Oath on File yes

Richard Dorrier
Current Term Jan 12, 2021 - Jan 12, 2023

Email chirag.mapara@gmail.com Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 5/11/2021

Oath on File yes

Chirag Mapara
Current Term May 11, 2021 - May 11, 2023

Board Roster
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Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 1/10/2012

Oath on File yes

Denise Tennant
Current Term Jun 09, 2021 - Jun 09, 2023

Email denise.tennant@gmail.com

Email thomas.mcchesney@nera.com Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 9/14/2021

Oath on File yes

Thomas Mcchesney
Current Term Sep 14, 2021 - Sep 14, 2023

Email juliechapman@alxdogwalk.com Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 9/14/2021

Oath on File yes

Julie Chapman
Current Term Sep 14, 2021 - Sep 14, 2023

Email mkbudinski@gmail.com Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 9/14/2021

Oath on File yes

Michael Budinski
Current Term Sep 14, 2021 - Sep 14, 2023

Email katie.hartka@gmail.com Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 11/9/2021

Oath on File yes

Kathryn Hartka
Current Term Nov 09, 2021 - Nov 09, 2023
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Email monicajmurphy913@gmail.com Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 10/14/2014

Oath on File yes

Monica Murphy
Current Term Dec 14, 2021 - Dec 14, 2023

Email caseyleighclark08@gmail.com Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 3/8/22

Oath on File no

Casey Clark
1st Term Mar 08, 2022 - Mar 08, 2024

Email kathrynchiasson@gmail.com Position Vice Chair

Office/Role CITIZEN

Original Appointment Date 11/14/2017

Oath on File yes

Kathryn Chiasson
Current Term Nov 09, 2021 - Nov 09, 2024

Email oscar.mendoza@alexandriava.gov

Home Phone :
No Recruitment 

Position Staff Liaison 

Oath on File no

Oscar Mendoza
No Term

Office/Role FIELD OF ARCHITECTURE

Oath on File no

Vacancy
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Office/Role CITIZEN

Oath on File no

Vacancy

Office/Role MASTER GARDENER, MASTER
NATURALIST OR TREE STEWARD

Oath on File no

Vacancy

Office/Role CITIZEN

Vacancy
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